LASER • COPIER • FAX • INKJET
2006
Label Catalog
Imaging Supplies and Service
8300 N. Lamar Blvd. Building A • Austin • TX • 78753
Ph (512)339-8213 • www.TonerPlus.com
HP 1100 L92A.126
HP 1200 Low Yield L15A.187
HP 1200 High Yield L15X.195
HP 2100 L96A.136
HP IIP L75.33
HP IIISI L91.25
HP 4 L98.27
HP 4 High Yield (Not Closeout) L98X.110
HP 4L L74.16
HP 4V L4V.22
HP 4000 L4127X.114
HP 4100 High Yield L61X.185
HP 5L L5L.53
HP 5P L5P.20
HP 5000 L29X.142
HP 5SI L5SI.51
HP 8100 L82X.127
L4127X.114
HP 1010/1012/1015 LNHP1012
HP 1100 LNHP1100.180
HP 1150 Low Yield LNHP1150
HP 1150 High Yield LNHP1150X
HP 1160 LNHP1160
HP 1200 Low Yield LNHP1200A.178
HP 1200 High Yield LNHP1200X.196
HP 1300 Low Yield LNHP1300A
HP 1300 High Yield LNHP1300X
HP 1320 LNHP1320X
HP II LNHP95A
HP 2100 LNHP2100.184
HP 2300 LNHP2300
HP 2400 Low Yield LNHP2400
HP 2400 High Yield LNHP2400X
HP 2500 Black LNHP2500B
HP 2500 Cyan LNHP2500C
HP 2500 Drum LNHP2500D
HP 2500 Magenta LNHP2500M
HP 2500 Yellow LNHP2500Y
HP 4 LNHP98A
HP 4L LNHP74A
HP 4000 Low Yield LNHP4000A.198
HP 4000 High Yield LNHP4000X.181
HP 4100 Low Yield LNHP4100A
HP 4100 High Yield LNHP4100X.197
HP 4200 LNHP4200
HP 4250/4350 Low Yield LNHP4250
HP 4250/4350 High Yield LNHP4250X
HP 4300 LNHP4300
HP 4500 Black LNHP4500B.149
HP 4500 Cyan LNHP4500C.148
HP 4500 Drum LNHP4500D.175
HP 4500 Magenta LNHP4500M.147
HP 4500 Yellow LNHP4500Y.146
HP 4600 Black LNHP4600B
HP 4600 Cyan LNHP4600C
LNHP2400X
HP Wave Syle Box Labels  -   50 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
HP One Color Box Labels (Closeout)   -   50 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
LNHP2550B
HP 4600 Magenta LNHP4600M
HP 4600 Yellow LNHP4600Y
HP 5L LNHP06A
HP 2550 Black LNHP2550B
HP 2550 Cyan LNHP2550C
HP 2550 Drum LNHP2550D
HP 2550 Magenta LNHP2550M
HP 2550 Yellow LNHP2550Y
HP IIISI LNHP91A
HP 3500/3700 Black LNHP3500B
HP 3500 Cyan LNHP3500C
HP 3500 Magenta LNHP3500M
HP 3500 Yellow LNHP3500Y
HP 3700 Cyan LNHP3700C
HP 3700 Magenta LNHP3700M
HP 3700 Yellow LNHP3700Y
HP 5P LNHP03A
HP 5SI LNHP09A
HP 5000 LNHP5000.182
HP 5500 Black LNHP5500B
HP 5500 Cyan LNHP5500C
HP 5500 Magenat LNHP5500M
HP 5500 Yellow LNHP5500Y
HP 8100 LNHP8100.183
HP 8500 Black LNHP8500B
HP 8500 Cyan LNHP8500C
HP 8500 Magenta LNHP8500M
HP 8500 Yellow LNHP8500Y
HP 9000 LNHP9000.199
Canon A30 LA30.31
Canon E40 LE40.135
Canon FX1 LFX1.19
Canon FX2 LFX2.24
Canon FX3 LFX3.76
Canon FX4 LFX4.89
Canon FX6 LFX6.152
Canon FX7 LFX7
Canon FX8 LFX8
Canon L50 LL50
Canon S35 LS35
Canon X25 LX25
LNHP3550B
LFX8
Brother DR200 LDR200
Brother DR250 LDR250
Brother TN350 LTN350
Brother DR350 LDR350
Brother DR400 LDR400.188
Brother TN460 LTN460.177
Brother DR500 LDR500
Brother TN540 LTN540
Brother TN560 LTN560
Brother DR510 LDR510
LTN350
HP Wave Syle Box Labels Cont. -   50 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
Brother Box Labels   -   50 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
Canon Box Labels   -   50 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
LNHP1160
Dell 1500 LDP1500
Dell 1600 LD1600
Dell 1700/1710 LD1700
Dell M5200/W5300 LDM5200
Dell S2500 LDS2500
IBM1130 LIBM1130
IBM InfoPrint 20 LIBM20
Lexmark E320 LOPTE320
Lexmark E321 LOPTE321
Lexmark Optra M LOPTM.169
Lexmark Optra S LOPTS.107
Lexmark Optra SE LOPTSE.158
Lexmark Optra T LOPTT.174
Lexmark T420 LLEXT420
Lexmark E210 LOPTE210
Lexmark E220 LLEXE220
Lexmark E232/330 LLEXE232
Lexmark E232/330 Drum LLEXE330D
Lexmark E310 LOPTE310.193
Lexmark T430 LLEXT430
Lexmark T520 LOPTT520
Lexmark T620 LOPTT620
Lexmark T630 LLEXT630
Lexmark T640 LLEXT640
LD1600
Dell / IBM / Lexmark Box Labels   -   50 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
LLEXE330D
Panasonic UG-3313 LPANFAX550.110
Panasonic UG-3350 LPANFAX585.172
Panasonic UG-5510 LPANUG5510
Panasonic UG-5520 LPANUG5520
Pitney Bowes 9900 L9900.116
QMS 2060 L2060.156
Samsung 6060 LSAMML6060
Sharp AL1000 Drum LSHARAL1000D
Sharp AL1000 Toner LSHARAL1000
Sharp FO-45ND LSHAR45ND.140
Sharp FO-29ND LSHAR29ND
Sharp FO-47DR LSHR47DR.194
Sharp FO-47ND LSHR47ND.191
Sharp FO-50ND LSHAR50ND
Samsung 1210 LSAMML1210
Samsung 1650 LSAMML1650
Samsung 1710 LSAMML1710
Samsung 2150 LSAMML2150
Samsung 2250 LSAMML2250
Samsung 4216 LSAMSCX4216
Samsung 5000 LSAMML5000
Toshiba TK-18 LTK18
Xerox XC800 Series Drum LXCD.120
Xerox XC800 Series Toner LXC.108
Xerox XD100 Series Toner LXD100.144
Xerox XD100 Series Drum LXD100D.160
LSAMML2250
Other Manufacturers Box Labels   -   50 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
LPANUG5510
Canon Personal Copier LGPC.57
Fax Cartridge LGFC.58
Jumbo Toner Cartridge LGJUMBO
Laser Printer Drum Unit LGLDU.56
Laser Printer Toner Cartridge LGLTC.55
MICR Toner Cartridge LGMICR.72
LGJUMBO
Generic Box Labels   -   50 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
HP 1010/1012/1015 LN1012M
HP 1100 LN1100M
HP 1160/1320 LN1160M
HP 1200 LN1200M
HP 1300 LN1300M
HP 2100 LN2100M
HP 2300 LN2300M
HP 2400 LN2400M
HP IIISI LN91M
HP 4 LN98M
HP 4000 LN4000M
HP 4100 LN4100M
HP 4200 LN4200M
HP 4250 LN4250M
HP 4300 LN4300M
HP 5L LN5LM
HP 5P LN5PM
HP 5SI LN5SIM
HP 8100 LN8100M
Brother TN350 LCUTN350
Brother TN460 LCUTN460
Brother TN560 LCUTN560
Brother TN570 LCUTN570
LN4250M
MICR Box Labels   -   50 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
Brother Cartridge Labels   -   50 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
LCUTN570
HP 1010/1012/1015 LCUHP1012
HP 1100 LCUHP1100.A55
HP 1150 Low Yield LCUHP1150
HP 1150 High Yield LCUHP1150X
HP 1160 LCUHP1160
HP 1200 Low Yield LCUHP1200
HP 12000 High Yield LCUHP1200X
HP 1300 Low Yield LCUHP1300A
HP 1300 High Yield LCUHP1300X
HP 1320 LCUHP1320X
HP II LCUHP95A
HP 2100 LCUHP2100.A51
HP 2300 LCUHP2300
HP 2400 Low Yield LCUHP2400
HP 2400 High Yield LCUHP2400X
HP 2550 Black LCUHP2550B
HP 2550 Cyan LCUHP2550C
HP 2550 Magenta LCUHP2550M
HP 2550 Yellow LCUHP2550Y
HP 3500 Black LCUHP3500B
HP 3500 Cyan LCUHP3500C
HP 3500 Magenta LCUHP3500M
HP 3500 Yellow LCUHP3500Y
HP 3700 Cyan LCUHP3700C
HP 3700 Magenta LCUHP3700M
HP 3700 Yellow LCUHP3700Y
HP 4 LCUHP98A
HP 4 High Yield LCUHP98X
HP 4000 Low Yield LCUHP4000A.A53
HP 4000 High Yield LCUHP4000X.A56
HP 4100 Low Yield LCUHP4100A.A50
HP 4100 High Yield LCUHP4100X.A59
HP 4200 LCUHP4200
HP 4250/4350 Low Yield LCUHP4250
HP 4250/4350 High Yield LCUHP4250X
HP 4300 LCUHP4300
HP 4500 Black LCUHP4500B
HP 4500 Cyan LCUHP4500C
HP 4500 Magenta LCUHP4500M
HP 4500 Yellow LCUHP4500Y
HP 4600 Black LCUHP4600B
HP 4600 Cyan LCUHP4600C
HP 4600 Magenta LCUHP4600M
HP 4600 Yellow LCUHP4600Y
HP 5L LCUHP06A
HP 5P LCUHP03A
HP 5SI LCUHP09A
HP 5000 LCUHP5000.A54
HP 8100 LCUHP8100.A52
LCUHP1320X
HP Cartridge Labels   -   100 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
LCUHP4250
LCUHP06A
Canon FX2 LCUFX2
Canon FX3 LCUFX3
Canon FX4 LCUFX4
Canon FX6 LCUFX6
Canon FX7 LCUFX7
Canon FX8 LCUFX8
Canon L50 LCUL50
Canon S35 LCUS35
Canon X25 LCUX25
HP 74A size Generic LCUHPSM.A57
HP 98A size Generic LCUHPLG.A58
Lexmark T630 Size Generic LCULEXG
Generic HP 4 Size Reman LCU91-98.A15
Generic HP 4L Size Reman LCU74.A13
Dell 1500 LCUDELL1500
Dell 1700 LCUDELL1700
*100/Roll
Dell M5200/W5300 LCUDELL5200
Dell S2500 LCUDELL2500
IBM 1116 LCUIBM1116
IBM1222 LCUIBM1222
IBM1332 LCUIBM1332
Lexmark E320 LCULEXE320
Lexmark E321 LCULEXE321
Lexmark E330 LCULEXE330
*100/Roll
Lexmark Optra M LCUOPTRAM.A60
Lexmark Optra S LCUOPTRAS.A62
Lexmark Optra T LCUOPTRAT.A64
Lexmark T420 LCULEXT420
Lexmark T430 LCULEXT430
Lexmark T520 LCULEXT520
Lexmark T620 LCULEXT620
Lexmark T630 LCULEXT630
Lexmark T640 LCULEXT640
Canon Cartridge Labels   -   100 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
Dell / IBM / Lexmark Cartridge Labels   -   50 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
Unless Otherwise Noted
Generic Cartridge Labels   -   100 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
LCUX25
LCUDELL1700
LCULEXT420
LCUDELL1700
LCUHPSM.A57
LCUHPLG.A58
LCULEXG
LCU91-98.A15LCU74.A13
Canon BC02 LNIJBC02
Canon BC20 LNIJBC20
Canon BX3 LNIJBX3
Dell 7Y743 (A940/960) LNIJ7Y743
Dell 7Y745 (A940/960) LNIJ7Y745
Dell T0529 (720/A920) LNIJT0529
Dell T0530 (720/A920) LNIJT0530
HP 51626A #26 LNIJ26A
HP 51629A #29 LNIJ29A
HP 51645A #45 LNIJ45A
HP 51649A #49 LNIJ49A
HP C1823 #23 LNIJ23D
HP C6578A #78 LNIJ78D
HP C6614 #20 LNIJ14D
HP C6615 #15 LNIJ15D
HP C6625A #17 LNIJ6625A
HP C6656A #56 LNIJ56A
HP C6657A #57 LNIJ57A
HP C6658A #58 LNIJ58A
HP C8727AN #27 LNIJ8727AN
HP C8728AN #28 LNIJ8728AN
HP C8765WN #94 LNIJ8765WN
HP C8766WN #95 LNIJ8766WN
HP C8767WN #96 LNIJ8767WN
HP C9351A #21 LNIJ51A
HP C9352A #22 LNIJ52A
HP C9360AN #102 LNIJ60A
HP C9361A #93 LNIJ61A
HP C9362WN #92 LNIJ62W
HP C9363WN #97 LNIJ9363WN
HP C9364WN #98 LNIJ64W
HP C9365AN #101 LNIJ65A
HP C9368AN #100 LNIJ9368AN
HP C9369WN #99 LNIJ9369WN
Lexmark 10N0016 LNIJ0016
Lexmark 10N0026 LNIJ0026
Lexmark 12A1970 #70 LNIJ1970
Lexmark 12A1980 #80 LNIJ1980
Lexmark 15M0120 LNIJ0120
Lexmark 17G0050 LNIJ0050
Lexmark 17G0060 LNIJ0060
Lexmark 18C0033 #33 LNIJC0033
Lexmark 18C0034 #34 LNIJC0034
Lexmark 18C0035 #35 LNIJC0035
Lexmark 18L0032 LNIJ0032
Lexmark 18L0042 LNIJ0042
Lexmark 18C0032 #32 LNIJC0032
Generic Medium Size LNIJGM
Generic Small Size LNIJGS
Please Return - Green LIJRE.A12
Please Return - Blk/Yellow LIJRET-LGB/Y
Ink Jet Labels   -
100 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
LNIJ51A
LNIJT0529
LNIJGM
LNIJGS
LIJRE.A12
LIJRET-LGB/Y
74A size MICR LMCU74.A46
75A/FX1 size MICR LMCU75.A47
98A size MICR LMCU91.A45
Orange MICR LMICR.A41
Red MICR - Write In Model LNMICR
MICR Cartridge Labels   -   100 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
LMCU75.A47
LMCU74.A46 LMCU91.A45
LMICR.A41LNMICR
Empty LEMPT.A27
Recycle Circle LRCL.A43
Fragile LFRAG.A18
Remanufactured By/Date LRB.J   100/Pack  1,000/Master Pack"
Fragile (Large) LFRAGLG.A29  50/Roll  500/Master Roll
Stop Do Not Write On Box LSTOP.A21
Full LFULL.A28
Tested By/Date LTB.D    100/Pack  1,000/Master Pack
Full/Remove/Empty LPULEMT.A25  50/Roll  500/Master Roll
Thank You-Gold LTHANKG.A38
Long Life Drum (Star) LDGOL.A23
Thank You-Blue Diamond LTHNKB.A22
Please Return Empty LPRE.A20
This Side Up LSIDE.A19
Pull-Remove LPULL.Z
Warranty Void LWV.O  100/Pack  1,000/Master Pack
Ready To Use-No Tab LRTU.N  100/Pack  1,000/Master Pack
Write Here-Not On Box LDNW.A42
Misc Labels   -   100 Labels/Roll  500 Labels/Master Roll
Unless Otherwise Noted
LEMPT.A27
LPRE.A20
LRCL.A43 LFRAG.A18 LRB.J LFRAGLG.A29
LSTOP.A21 LFULL.A28 LTB.D LPULEMT.A25
LTHANKG.A38 LDGOL.A23 LTHNKB.A22 LSIDE.A19
LPULLZ LWV.o LRTU.N LDNW.A42